VARIOSPEED
®
 GRINDER SIMPLEX CONTROL PANEL
Variable Frequency Drive for Grinder Pumps
9500598C-WEB  Rev 04/25
© 2020 SJE, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
SJE Rhombus is a trademark of SJE, Inc.
The Simplex VARIOspeed® Grinder Control Panels are available for single phase or

SPECIFICATIONS
www.sjerhombus.com • email: customer.service@sjeinc.com
VARIOSPEED® SIMPLEX GRINDER CONTROL PANEL - Variable Frequency Drive for grinder pumps.
Part # Model Input Voltage
Pump
Rating
HP
Max Out.
Amps
Enclosure
Size
Shipping
Weight
List
Price
1107914 VSGS-240-1-11 208-240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 2 11A 14 x 12 x 6 18 lbs. $1,700.00
1107915 VSGS-240-1-17.81 208-240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 3-5 17.8A 18 x 16 x 10 33 lbs. $3,300.00
1113571 VSGS-240-1-281 208-240V, 1 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 7.5-10 28.0A 28 x 20 x 12 42 lbs. $5,500.00
1107916 VSGS-240-3-11 208-240V, 3 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 2 11A 14 x 12 x 6 18 lbs. $2,200.00
1107917 VSGS-240-3-16.5 208-240V, 3 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 5 16.5A 14 x 12 x 6 26 lbs. $2,300.00
1107918 VSGS-240-3-31.8 208-240V, 3 Phase 208/230V, 3 Phase 7.5-10 31.8A 18 x 16 x 10 33 lbs. $3,500.00
SELECTING THE CORRECT VFD
1. Determine the number of phase and voltage available on site. If three phase is available, use models rated for three phase incoming power.
2. Select a pump with the same voltage rating as the incoming power (motor must be three phase).
3. Check pump motor nameplate Full Load Amps (FLA) for proper VFD sizing.